
Coaches:

Hailee Woods Mexico
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2025 Tue Scrimmage

Phoenix, Central Square,
Hannibal, Fulton, Indian
River @ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

10:00
AM

A-P-W High
School NL

Aug 28, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Hannibal 11:00

AM
12:25
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium NL

Sep 6, 2025 Sat
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

Lansing, Living Word
Academy, Cortland,
Phoenix, Solvay, Newark
Valley @ Homer

9:00
AM

Homer High
School L

Sep 8, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Chittenango 4:30

PM
8:00
PM

Bolivar Rd
Elem- Gym L

Sep 12, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Weedsport 4:30

PM

Weedsport Jr.-
Sr. High
School

NL

Sep 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Phoenix 5:30

PM
6:45
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium L

Sep 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Solvay 4:30

PM
8:00
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium L

Sep 23, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 5:00

PM

Skaneateles
HS
gymnasium

L

Sep 25, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Cazenovia 4:30

PM
8:00
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium L

Sep 27, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

9:00
AM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium

Sep 29, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Cortland 5:30

PM
6:50
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium L

Sep 30, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Marcellus 5:00

PM
8:30
PM

Marcellus HS
Gym L

Oct 2, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Homer 4:30

PM
8:00
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium L

Oct 6, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Westhill 5:00

PM
Westhill High
School L

Oct 9, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Cortland 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Shafer
Gym

L

Oct 14, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Chittenango 4:30

PM
5:50
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium L

Oct 20, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Hannibal 4:30

PM
Hannibal
Fairley E S NL

Oct 21, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Phoenix 4:30

PM
8:00
PM EJD Gym 1 L

Oct 23, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:30

PM
Solvay MS
Gym L
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